Targus Privacy Screens
are the simplest, most
effective way to protect
your on-screen data
> No onlookers can view information
from either the left or right side
of your screen
> Onlookers only see a dark,
unclear screen
> On-screen data is only viewable
when you are directly in front of
the screen
> Employees can work comfortably,
safely, and more productively with
confidential business, without the risk
of compromising private company
data or personal information
INVISIBLE INVISIBLE
45°45°
CLEAR
NEW
! P
RIV
ACY
SCREENS F
OR
TA
BLE
T
Kee
p
yo
ur
 b
us
in
es
s
yo
ur
 b
us
in
es
s,
w
ith
 n
ew
 p
riv
ac
y
sc
re
en
s
fo
r:
Surfa
ce
 P
ro
 3,
iP
ad A
ir
& m
ore
Keep your business your business.
Check out our easy-to-use
Privacy Screen Finder:
 targus.com/uk/screenfinder.asp
SOME THINGS
ARE BEST KEPT
PRIVATE
3 ATTACHMENT OPTIONS
PRIVACY SCREEN FINDER
Under-Bezel Tabs
Tab Guides
Adhesive Strips
Targus Code Product Description Aspect Ratio Height Width
Laptops
ASF116W9EU Privacy Screen 11.6" Widescreen 16:9 144.0mm 256.0mm
ASF121EU Privacy Screen 12.1" 4:3 185.0mm 247.0mm
ASF121WEU Privacy Screen 12.1" Widescreen 16:10 162.6mm 260.5mm
ASF125W9EU Privacy Screen 12.5" Widescreen 16:9 276.2mm 155.2mm
ASF133WEU Privacy Screen 13.3" Widescreen 16:10 178.3mm 285.6mm
ASF133W9EU Privacy Screen 13.3" Widescreen 16:9 165.1mm 294.0mm
ASF14W9EU Privacy Screen 14" Widescreen 16:9 174.5mm 309.5mm
ASF141WEU Privacy Screen 14.1" Widescreen 16:10 189.3mm 303.2mm
ASF141W9EU Privacy Screen 14.1" Widescreen 16:9 175.0mm 311.0mm
ASF154WEU Privacy Screen 15.4" Widescreen 16:10 207.0mm 331.4mm
ASF156W9EU Privacy Screen 15.6" Widescreen 16:9 193.8mm 344.9mm
ASF16W9EU Privacy Screen 16" Widescreen 16:9 201.0mm 355.0mm
ASF170EU Privacy Screen 17" 4:3 269.5mm 337.0mm
Monitors
ASF185W9EU Privacy Screen 18.5" Widescreen 16:9 229.9mm 409.3mm
ASF190EU Privacy Screen 19" 4:3 301.2mm 376.5mm
ASF19WEU Privacy Screen 19" Widescreen 16:10 254.7mm 407.8mm
ASF201WEU Privacy Screen 20.1" Widescreen 16:10 270.1mm 432.4mm
ASF22W9EU Privacy Screen 22" Widescreen 16:9 268.1mm 476.6mm
ASF220WEU Privacy Screen 22" Widescreen 16:10 295.6mm 473.3mm
ASF23W9EU Privacy Screen 23" Widescreen 16:9 285.9mm 508.7mm
ASF24WEU Privacy Screen 24" Widescreen 16:10 323.5mm 517.9mm
ASF24W9EU Privacy Screen 24" Widescreen 16:9 298.4mm 530.8mm
ASF27W9EU Privacy Screen 27" Widescreen 16:9 335.2mm 596.2mm
Tablets
AST004EUZ-08 iPad Air 9.7" - - -
AST012EUZ-08 Microsoft Surface Pro 3 12" - - -
AST009EUZ-08 Lenovo Helix 11.6" - - -
AST002EUZ-08 Dell Venue 11 10.8" - - -
• Attaches directly to
privacy screen, then
slides under the bezel
for a clean, simple look
• Patent-pending
• The most preferred
option by business
users
• Attaches onto the
sides of the LCD
frame to hold privacy
filter in place
• Position tabs so the
privacy screen easily
slides on and off
• Designed to stick
onto LCD screens
• Clear adhesive does
not impede view